Piano/Keyboard

Instrument:

Mrs L Cooke

Teacher:

20 24

Term SUMMER

8.30-
2.20pm

Times

Wednesday

Day:

2pm | 2.20

TIMES

1.40

1.20

12.10

11.50

11.30

11.10

10.50

10.30

10.10

9.50

9.30

9.10

8.30 | 8.50

G
G
G
G
G
G

G
G
G
G
G
G

DATES
17 April
24™ April
15t May
8" May
15t May
22™ May

5% June

121 June

19% June

261 June

3 July
101 July




