Teacher:	Mrs L Cooke		Instrument:	Piano/Keyboard	1
Day:	Wednesday	Times	8.30- 2.20pm	Term SUMMER	20 24

TIMES																
DATES	8.30	8.50	9.10	9.30	9.50	10.10	10.30	10.50	11.10	11.30	11.50	12.10	1.20	1.40	2pm	2.20
17 th April	G	1	Α	В	С	D	E	F	Н	J	K	L	М	N	0	Р
24 th April	G	1	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	Н	J	K	L	М	N	0	Р
1 st May	G	1	С	D	E	F	Н	J	K	L	М	N	0	Р	Α	В
8 th May	G	1	С	D	Е	F	Н	J	K	L	М	N	0	Р	Α	В
15 th May	G	1	М	N	0	Р	Α	В	С	D	E	F	Н	J	K	L
22 nd May	G	1	М	N	0	Р	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	Н	J	K	L
			10 01						8							
5 th June	G	1	E	F	Н	J	K	L	М	N	0	Р	Α	В	С	D
12 th June	G	1	E	F	Н	J	к	L	М	N	0	Р	Α	В	С	D
19 th June	G	1	J	К	L	М	N	0	Р	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	Н
26 th June	G	1	J	K	L	М	N	0	Р	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	Н
3 rd July	G	1	L	М	N	0	Р	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	Н	J	K
10 th July	G	1	L	М	N	0	Р	Α	В	С	D	E	F	Н	J	K
Charles Stranger			2 8		1	1			5		1		A) (3			

KEYBOARD ENSEMBLE 12.40 EVERY WEEK